2500 Series® Compact
Programmable Automation Control System
Compact
OVERVIEW
The 2500 Series
®
 Compact PAC System delivers all of
the performance and reliability of the 2500 Series

I/O on C200 and C300 models.
 Base 2500C-R4 - Four-slot Base
2500C-R8 - Eight-slot Base
2500C-R16 - Sixteen-slot Base
2500C-SSB - Single slot Blank
Space for power supply, CPU/ RBC,
slots for up to 16 I/O modules.  All
bases support high-speed channel.
RBC 2500C-RBC-RS485 - RS485 Remote Base Controller
2500C-RBC-PRF - Profibus Remote Base Controller
Controls remote I/O bases on either
RS485 or Profibus-DP I/O channel.
Up to 15 remote bases (RS485) or
112 remote bases (Profibus-DP)
can be attached to the CPU
Power Supply 2500C-PS-120V-35 - 35-Watt AC Power Supply
2500C-PS-125V-35 - 35-Watt DC Power Supply
2500C-PS-24V-35 - 35-Watt DC Power Supply
35-watt power supplies for voltages
120/240VAC, 125VDC, and 24VDC.
Holdup times to 100msec
Digital Input 2500C-16-DI-24V - 16 24V AC/DC Inputs
2500C-16-DI-120V - 16 120/240V AC/DC Inputs
2500C-16-IDI-24V- 16 Isolated 24V AC/DC Inputs
2500C-16-IDI-120V - 16 Isolated 120V AC/DC Inputs
16 isolated or non-isolated inputs,
hot-swappable
Digital Output 2500C-8-IDO-24V - 8 Isolated 24VDC Outputs
2500C-8-IDO-120V - 8 Isolated 120/240VAC Outputs
2500C-16-DO-24V - Sixteen 24VDC Outputs
2500C-16-DO-120V - Sixteen 120VAC Outputs
8 or 16 outputs (8 output modules
are isolated), hot-swappable
Analog 2500C-8-AI - 8 Analog Inputs
2500C-8-AO - 8 Analog Outputs